StNr Name
1032 Jaekel, Christoph
1027 Hofschroer, Georg
1066 Olbrich, Hanna
1119 Winterfeldt, Barbara
1031 Ives, Jennifer
1011 Greif, Sarah
1099 Struss, Annika
931 Beerbaum, Sonja
932 Borgstadt, Tim
933 Dehrmann, Jens
65 Felger, Fritz
66 Graudenz, Eckart
934 Horn, Christian
67 Jansen, Thies
935 Klickermann, Katrin
69 Knaack, Tobias
740 Koss, Alexander
70 Meyer-Johne, Ludolf
936 Mohnsame, Andrea
937 Morillo Giles, Victor
921 Nentwig, Karin
74 Poyatos-Castillo, Jose Carlos
938 Straub, Melanie
6 Trimper, Michael
85 VoR, Katharina
939 Lubanski, Ronny
86 Handke, Christopher
88 Krastev, Ulli
1041 Kautz, Mirja
381 Ahrens, Claus-Werner
93 Geisweid, Silke
940 Croissier, René
941 Bargmann, Matthias
382 Grandsitzki, Janine
853 Grimm, Ariane
854 Grimm, Florian
942 Lacombe, Amandine
885 Laubvogel, Karina
943 Schilling, Till
1101 Siss, Aydan
1102 Suss, Torsten
101 Dockhorn, Marc
102 Fielitz, Andreas
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Kind Kurz 10km JG BSG

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X

73
82
82
73
86
92
92
72
53
69
59
44
78
71
79
75
83
48
67
79
59
73
75
66
83
75
83
69
81
44
70
50
81
89
87
80
89
93
98
75
75
71
72

100 Marathon Club Deutschland
AG Hamburg

AG Hamburg

AG Hamburg West
Adidas Runners
Adidas Runners Hamburg
Adidas runners Hamburg
Airbus

Airbus

Airbus

Airbus

Airbus

Airbus

Airbus

Airbus

Airbus

Airbus

Airbus

Airbus

Airbus

Airbus

Airbus

Airbus

Airbus

Asklepios HH
Autohaus lhle GmbH
BACARDI

BACARDI

BG Klinikum Hamburg
Basler

Basler

Baubehorde
Beiersdorf
Beiersdorf
Beiersdorf
Beiersdorf
Beiersdorf
Beiersdorf

BeraCom
Bundeswehr
Bundeswehr
Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.

StNr

384
103
944
945
946
106
107
109
947
948
949
117
118
951
956

58
954
124
392
393
955
950
111
855
113
952
390
953
123
983
977
138
139
353
354
958
404
405
920
140
959
833
409

Name
Garbers, Jesko
Heimann, Nicole
Niemann, Volker
Quatrtier, Timo

Radlof, Walter X
Riegel, Danny
Schroder, Glnter X

Ansen, Hans-Jurgen

Hartz, Manfred

Ogan, Anton

Reckmann, Martina

Georg, Jens

Schulz, Torsten

Zander, Sven

Bajric, Mersudin

Chklar, Diana X
Bohla, Lisa

Busse, Hagen

Eisner, Eugen

Meyer-Reim, Utz

Rooseboom, Markus

Berndt, Marcus

Kd&nig, Johanna X
Steinfeld, lvonne X
Steinfeld, Marco

Herrmann, Michael

Horn, Carola X
Horn, Oskar X
VoR, Thomas

Brinkmann, Yvonne

von Bergen, Leon X
Brose, Silke

Feindt, Tim

Frey, Birgit

Frey, Lena

Frey, Matthias

Glaser, Heinz X
Hildebrandt, Edgard

Kramer, Philipp

Kihl, Bernd

Westerfeld, Sabine

Wilms, Christian

Avarello, Marcel

X

X
X
X

x

X X X X X X X X

x x X X X X X X

X X X X X

X X X X X X

85
76
59
86
35
73
47
50
63
66
66
78
62
81
74
78
91
80
83
61
65
85
64
80
75
61
66
04
67
83
96
62
74
57
89
51
45
53
67
46
66
88
81

Kind Kurz 10km JG BSG

Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.
DAK

DAK

DAK

DAK

DESY
DESY
DESY

DNV GL
DNV GL

DZ HYP

DZ HYP

DZ HYP

DZ HYP

DZ HYP
Dataport
Dataport
Dataport
Dataport
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
Dextro Energy Sportteam
Die langbeinigen Hirsche SV
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ERGOsports
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Meldeliste 18. Speicherstadtlauf (DBM) 2019 (20.10.2019)

StNrName

156 Clausen, Sylvia
161 Faust, Thomas
162 Fennen, Dr. Michael
163 Holt, Johannes
734 Knoop, Ines

14 Kozieras, Norbert
168 Radetzki, Manfred
169 Schmidt, Karen
699 Sievers, Susanne
171 Spijker, Rudiger
173 Trumm, Henri

174 Wagner, Dirk

175 Wagner, Ratchaneekorn
176 Wolmuth, Jette
1206 Greis, Jonas

957 Finck, Marcus
1082 Reinhardt, Kathleen
1083 Reinhardt, Mike
1060 Nehls, Albrecht
1061 Nehls, Enrico

146 Hummel, Thomas
960 Kayser, Oliver

153 Wilhelm, Janine
154 Wolter, Friedrich
1157 Hopfner, Arne

56 Jaekel, Sandra

55 Sturm, Volker

961 Claudia, Bergmann
962 Iversen, Antje

387 Almstedt, Doris
115 Schréter, Jaqueline
883 Steinhaus, Daniela
1090 Sadzki, Tobias
291 Strothmann, Philipp
292 Wegert, Danny
1081 Reimers, Silke
362 Burmeister, Bernd
1146 Gerlach, Anita
1147 Gerlach, Ella
1148 Gerlach, Stephan
1149 Gosch, Kerstin
1150 JanRen, Uwe

892 Langer, Mathias
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Kind Kurz 10km JG BSG

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

40
62
88
84
69
50
38
86
67
60
11
72
72
83
08
93
72
71
63
00
50
75
99
52
69
75
65
74
78
80
84
83
88
88
81
65
84
09
12
72
69
60
67

ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ETSV Fortuna Gluckstadt
Easy Runners

Eberswalder Laufmaschen
Eberswalder Laufmaschen

Eimsbuttel Express
Eimsbuttel Express
Energie SV H
Energie SV H
Energie SV H
Energie SV H

FA HH

FA HH

FA HH

FIT im BSV

FIT im BSV
Fahrradlad
Fahrradlad
Fahrradlad
Feuerwehr Hamburg
G+J

G+J

GDV DL

Gaden

Gaden

Gaden

Gaden

Gaden

Gaden

Gaden

StNr
364
804

1151
63
963
964
965
966
967
968
970
971
972
974
975
976
978
979
981
982
984
986
985
987
988
989
990
991
992
995
996
997
999
998
1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1007
1015
1008

Name

Liders, Kerstin
Rucker, Heinrich

Stier, Leander Katharina
Wagener, Horst
Reese, Finja

Reese, Irina

Reese, Johann
Reese, Lars
Abendroth, Thomas
Adler, Philipp
Bagschik, Kai
Bandholz, Markus
Bardowicks, Jonas
Baumgarte, Stefanie
Beelitz, Ben Gabriel
Behn, Timo

Borchert, Marius
Boychuk, Krystyna
Braun, Christoph
Brenken, Sabina
Buse, Doreen

Buth, Florian

Buth, Konrad
Cavusoglu, Timur
Chwala-Czerniawska, Magdalena
Corssen, Yves
Czarnecki, Katrin
Czerniawska, Antonina
Dankowski, Nina
Drews, Britta
Drzymulski, Agnieszka
Drzymulski, Mariusz
EBELING, Thomas
Ebeking, Silke

Eichler, Stephanie
Fiege, Henry

Fiege, Sven

Fielitz, Frederic

Freter, Janine

Freter, Mia Nova
Frohlich, Nele
GUTIERREZ, SERGIO
Gallmann, Roland

Kind Kurz 10km JG BSG

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X

x X X X X X X X X X X X

x

X X X X X X X

63
36
12
61
04
72
06
70
60
87
85
68
93
77
02
87
94
82
88
67
73
83
15
84
76
75
80
08
77
75
72
64
82
75
84
14
74
08
80
07
80
92
54

Gaden
Gaden
Gaden
Gaden
Gasnetz HH
Gasnetz HH
Gasnetz HH
Gasnetz HH
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
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StNrName

929
1010
1012
1014
1013
1028
1018
1019
1024
1025
1026
1029
1030
1034
1035
1036
1038
1039
1044
1046
1047
1048
1050
1051
1053
1055
1056
1058
1059
1062
1063
1064
1065
1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076

Gehlmann, Carola
Goos, Dorothee
Grohler, Jennifer
Gust, Herfried
Guldner, Sven
HOLGADO, ISABEL
Harscheidt, Doreen
Heidemann, Diana
Hell, Leif

Hemker, Benedikt
Hoffmann, Stephanie
Hubel, Jochen
Husmann, Nicole
Jordan, Lina

Junski, Dirk
Jurgensen, Constanze
Kapinos, Alexander
Kapinos, Dominique Sophie
Koch, Carolin

Korn, Sven

Kruse, Frank

Kruse, Tom-Niklas
Kuhn, Lars
Lebedicker, Nicole
Marecki, MAREN
Mentzel-Hell, Nina
von Mering, Anne
Michler, Anja
Mittmann, Silke
Nielsen, Erhard
Niemeyer, Frank
Nikolaus, Ute
Obereichholz-Bangert, Inga-Constanze
Oltmanns, Sarah
Otte, Svenja

Palm, Andreas
Palm, Joel

Palm, Malea
Paulenz, Bastian
Peter, Michael
Petzold, Jan

Pingel, Malte
Piochatz, Matthias
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X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X

X X X X X

88
79
89
58
86
92
95
79
81
85
81
65
71
12
74
68
85
90
74
82
65
00
87
90
68
83
79
68
66
52
62
60
92
93
83
73
09
12
73
90
94
86
75

Kind Kurz 10km JG BSG

Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast

StNr
1077
1078
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1170
1103
1104
1105
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1121

993
1122
1123
1124
1125
1016
1023

20

207
1139

210

802

179
1126

49

180

188

183

Name

Pollok, Anna Rebekka
Purwin, Jo

Riedel, Kai
Riediger, Florian
Riediger, Nancy
Rodemann, Evi
Rohrf3en, Carolin
Sarcar, Silvia
Schamey, Sandra
Schaper, Andrea
Schmidt, Meike
Schitte, André
Seidel, Sascha
Slawinski, Wieslaw
Spindler, Angela
Stadtlander, Tanja
Suter, Tanja

Thiel, Friedrich
Trama, Manuela
Ulrich, Imke

Voigt, Claudia
Voigt, Tobias
Volland, Marcus
VoR3, Jasper
Zindler, Yvonne

de Monasterio Schrader, Andrés
Malunat, Benjamin
Malunat, Nils

Sals, Angelina
Wenrich, Alexander
Gwosdz, Michael
Heitmann, Linda
Kleinemeyer, Dagmar
Lemkau, Niels
Schroder, Dieter
Meyer, Christel
SchofRau, Rainer
Ehlers, Jorg
Kauer-Bajric, Tajiba
Loges, Horst-Dieter
Manke, Michael
Meyhdfer, Christian
Breustedt, Andreas

Kind Kurz 10km JG BSG

X

X X X X X X

x

X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X

72
95
66
78
78
71
81
77
82
78
63
68
73
55
79
73
71
99
74
72
88
87
85
10
59
80
04
64
77
66
74
82
56
65
52
86
69
65
64
57
60
70
87

Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Generali
Generali
Generali
Generali

Griine Laufer*innen Hamburg
Grune Laufer*innen Hamburg

HEK

HEK

HEK

HF Runner
HF Runner
HH Airport
HH Airport
HH Airport
HH Airport
HHLA
HPA
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Meldeliste 18. Speicherstadtlauf (DBM) 2019 (20.10.2019)

StNrName Kind Kurz 10km JG BSG StNr Name Kind Kurz 10km JG BSG
1127 Geisemeyer, Annika X 90 HPA 838 Bdttcher, Dirk X 69 Laufladen
1128 Jahrbeck, Joachim X 67 HPA 839 Bruns, Miriam X 83 Laufladen
911 Lammeyer, Finja X 05 HPA 505 Conrad, Bernd X 72 Laufladen
345 Scheile-Bangsson, Barb X 68 HPA 506 Conrad, Niklas X 02 Laufladen
1140 Ackermann, Siegfried X 60 HSH-NORDB. 507 Dittmer, Friederike X 83 Laufladen
336 Engel, Wolfgang X 54 HSH-NORDB. 884 Fiedler, Marie X 87 Laufladen
213 Gaebert, Gunter X 64 HSH-NORDB. 1131 Gruter, Daniel X 81 Laufladen
186 Rodrigo Y Hils, Manuel X 81 HW 1132 Hoeft, Gesine X 52 Laufladen
1117 Wilkens, Jakob X 98 Hamburg Running 861 Kays, Linda X 79 Laufladen
1118 Wind, Franz X 60 Hamburger Bergziege 863 Rohlfs, Dirk X 67 Laufladen
1022 Heinze, Tilman X 85 Hamburger Sportclub 1133 Steinkuhle, Eva X 84 Laufladen
199 Fest, Josef X 50 HapaglLloyd 724 Wenzlaff, Borwin X 69 Laufladen
200 Gerloff, Anne-Mareike X 83 HapagLloyd 1134 Wittke, Fabian X 84 Laufladen
201 Sagert, Erika X 52 HapagLloyd 1152 Brix, Lena X 87 Laufwerk
1138 Schumann, Olaf X 75 HapaglLloyd 239 Kersten, Ines X 62 Laufwerk
1137 Schéller, Lisa X 93 HapagLloyd 1153 Meise, Helge X 64 Laufwerk
19 Wilde, Tim X 85 Hapaglloyd 1154 Rafiie, Mandana X 60 Laufwerk
1017 Hansen, Mascha X 82 Harbour Runners Hamburg 1156 Uhl, Dirk X 76 Lehrter SV - Triathlon
524 Adolff, Sandra X 75 Haspa 1107 Uhl, Frieda X 11 Lehrter SV - Triathlon
1135 Lewandowski, Michael X 64 Haspa 249 Berels, Marika X 63 Lufthansa
1136 Wilde, Klaus X 58 Haspa 23 Glode, Jutta X 63 Lufthansa
1129 Dédlling, Dieter X 53 Hochbahn 1160 Kaiser, Peter X 47 Lufthansa
1130 Handler, Gunnar X 67 Hochbahn 1161 Meier, Nils-Hendrik X 99 Luneburger SV
1037 Kahle, Claudia X 70 Holla die Waldfeen 1006 Friedrichsen, Morten X 76 MTV Heide
1106 Tranziska, Anna X 74 Holla die Waldfeen 256 Brodacka, Izabela X 72 NDR
1116 Werner, Katrin X 76 Holla die Waldfeen 25 Ebel, Thomas X 65 NDR
1141 Morales, Michael X 78 Jungheinr. 912 Keunecke, Frederik X 81 NDR
1142 Schwiers, Thomas X 69 Jungheinr. 257 Kohlmann, Carsten X 65 NDR
1143 Tunnerhoff, Katharina X 90 Jungheinr. 1164 Korbmann, Andreas X 66 NDR
980 Brandes, Claudia X 74 Kein Verein 1165 Leist, Friedrich X 79 NDR
227 Eisoldt, Andreas X 74 Knossos.de 1166 Reimers, Louisa X 96 NDR
228 Hauert, Leonie X 84 Knossos.de 913 Schulz, Thomas X 61 NDR
230 Ludwig, Dirk X 71 Knossos.de 1167 Thimm, Erich X 51 NDR
803 Maal, Lina X 85 Knossos.de 260 Gniechwitz, Peter X 65 Nordmark
539 Oswald, Andre X 75 Knossos.de 1168 Hampe, Frank X 68 Nordmark
709 Oswald, Mathias X 78 Knossos.de 870 Marsian, Johanna X 87 Nordmark
1144 Rattunde, Julia X 82 Knossos.de 545 Becker, Jens-Gerrit X 62 OTTO
1145 Schlawinski, Laura X 90 Knossos.de 262 Beu, Sylvie X 74 OTTO
1155 Gutte, Sandra X 78 LAV Husum 263 Glaser, Steffi X 70 OTTO
1158 Korsch, Thomas X 69 LSV Lehrte Triathlon 375 Patzer, Ralf X 67 OTTO
1045 Kohn, Anke X 57 LT Haspa Marathon Hamburg 1171 Pieconka, Antje X 59 OTTO
1054 Martens, Silke X 65 LT Haspa Marathon Hamburg 1169 Goertz, Silke X 61 Oersdorf
1159 Krummer, Frank X 63 LT Philippsburg 872 Bastardo, Gustavo X 65 PHILIPS
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StNrName

1172
810
272

1173

1174
273

1175

31
553
873
277
278
554

33

34
915
811
720
555
556

1176

54

1177

1178
337
697

1079
571
882
878

1114

37

1100
973

1049

1194

1195

1186

1187

1188

1189
748

1190

Bastardo, Oliver
Bublitz, Manfred
Dreise, Gosta
Foitlinski, Mathilda
Foitlinski, Stefan
Fuchs, Bettina
Glasenapp, Jan
Kosbu, Marco
Meier, Manfred
Miiller, Ursel
Orlowski, Elke
Orlowski, Rolf
Quermann, Birgit
Rinio, Luca-Felix
Rittmeister, Lutz
Stacker, Frank
Wirpel, Nico
Brandt, Boris
Dankers, Heinz
Klein, Martin
Kréning, Wolfgang
Marthiens, Ute
Martin, Felix
Martin, Martina
Spijker, Andreas
Stypmann, Michael
Ramirez, Juan
Becker, Barbara
Fedder, Ingo
Fuhr, Karin
Walser, Robin
Dahms, Claus
Stuer, Roger
Bauch, Alexandra
Kubista, Yasmin
Grumbrecht, Ronja
Hock, Verena
Babusci, Luigi
Bentien, Ronald
Damm, Wolfgang
Diedrich, Ralph
Dreesbach, Knut
Meyer, Jorg
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Kind Kurz 10km JG BSG

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

98
39
68
04
65
73
71
82
40
47
41
42
71
00
59
64
74
82
60
58
64
52
11
80
61
63
83
71
60
41
93
57
79
81
88
89
88
80
48
46
62
70
61

PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Privat

Rot Gelb
Rot Gelb
Rot Gelb
Run Fleet
RunWorld
SC Urania
SG Elbmarsch
SG Elbmarsch
SRHH
SRHH
Siemens
Siemens
Siemens
Siemens
Siemens
Siemens

StNr
1191
1192
1193
1196

42
713
43
44
377
311
1197
1198
313
45
1179
1180
1181
38
1182
1183
1184
568
1185
814
367
296
301
302
315
1199
672
321
1200
1201
1033
1057
1040
1205
994
969
1115
1202
1203

Name

Mdiller, Oliver
Ottow, Heiko
Pittjer, Horst
Egger, Erik

Egger, Stefan
Lehmer, Nicole
Manthei, Jan
Petsch, Wolfgang
Raether-Egger, Andrea
Scharf, Dietmar
Steinbach, Sabine
Thurau, Caroline
Vollmers, Anja
Vollmers, Thomas
Dorr, Ole

Eren, Levent
Guder, Jens

Hohn, Katharina
Knop, Egon
Lohmann, Rolf-Michael
Mehring, Robert
Miiller, Hans-Werner
Twesten, Dennis
Ulbrich, Thomas
Warnecke-Jerol, Margret
Brand, Christoph
Sass, Fabian
Scheibel, Caroline
Roberts, Gregor
Adler, Marie

Breuer, Andreas
Hulsebusch, Lara
Meinhold, Bianca
Ojus, Lisa-Marie
Janus, Michelle
Mewes, Catharina
Kautz, Lynn

Chik, Da-Hong
Dittmar, Christian
Asmussen, Bettina
Weise, Kai
Wiedenhofer, Marco
Muiller, Simon

X
X
X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X

x

X X X X

65
67
53
10
78
76
67
60
74
68
71
95
70
71
67
76
68
81
52
60
74
51
83
64
61
88
81
86
59
02
72
94
81
75
98
98
11
72
80
68
77
70
96

Kind Kurz 10km JG BSG

Siemens
Siemens
Siemens

Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Stern

Stern

Stern

Stern

Stern

Stern

Stern

Stern

Stern

Stern

Stern

Still

Still

Still

T-Systems

TK

TK

TK

TK

TK

TSG Bergedorf
TSG Bergedorf
TSV Glinde
TSV Schwarzenbek
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Teufelchen

Tide Runners Hamburg
Tri Endurance Germany
Tri-Sport Libeck
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StNrName

1089
1113
1204
1043
47
1020
1021
930
1162
1163
1052
1042
1009
1080

Roubal, Ramon
Wagner, Katharina
Rau, Natalya

Ketels, Annika
Tawussi, Frank

von Heimburg, Leonard
von Heimburg, Manja
Padecken, Janina
von Laar, Heinz-Josef
von Laar, Sabine

Loy, Lina

Kautz, Steffen
Geurink, Dirk
Reimers, Louis

18.10.2019 17:04

Kind Kurz 10km JG BSG

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

84
87
87
78
86
11
77
86
68
66
59
80
73
11

Triabolos

Triabolos

Tsg

Tsv Ostenfeld

TUV-Nord

Urban Running

Urban Running

adidas Runners hamburg
nexinsure

nexinsure

ultraSPORTS

ASIKS BACKRUNNERS
Asikx Backrunner Hamburg
Asikx Backrunner Hamburg
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